13788 West Road, Suite 200A
Houston, Texas 77041
1-888-412-2729
BVMS
1
% Open - This is representative of a standard valve. Will vary slightly by size.

- Additional thrust bearing on stem collar for high
 pressure applications eliminates unbalanced axial
 load for consistent high performance and precision
 control.
BVMS - 2-Way-On/Off & Modulating Series 70 Industrial Electric Actuators Close-Off Charts
2-Way, 24 VAC & 120 VAC, On/Off Actuators - (285 PSI WATER/100 PSI STEAM Close-Off)
Model
Number
Valve Size Flow
Coefficient
Series 70
120 VAC On/Off
Series 70
24 VAC On/Off
In. mm Cv Kv Model Model
BVMS2-C150-0095 2 50 95 82 70-0081H 70-24-0081H
BVMS3-C150-0287 3 80 287 247 70-0081H 70-24-0081H
BVMS4-C150-0436 4 100 436 375 70-0121H 70-24-0201H
BVMS6-C150-0760 6 150 760 654 70-0201H  70-24-0201H
BVMS8-C150-1350 8 200 1350 1161 70-E301H  70-24-0501H
BVMS10-C150-2380 10 250 2380 2047 70-0501H 70-24-0501H
BVMS12-C150-3410 12 300 3410 2933 70-1300H -
2-Way, 24 VAC & 120 VAC, Modulating Actuators - (285 PSI WATER/100 PSI STEAM Close-Off)
Model
Number
Valve Size Flow